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Dream Home on 100 acres!

cenTraLLY LocaTeD GreaT oWnersHIP oPPorTUnITY In THe ParK

• 7000sq ft Estate in Halton
• 5 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms
• Stunning atrium views
throughout house

• Mins to 401, schools & amenities
MLS# W2697092

THIS IS NOT JUST OUR BUSINESS ... IT'S OUR HOME

SOLD
99% OF ASKING

IN 3 DAYS

8274 TeNTh LINe GeOrGeTOwN

LISTeD
& SOLD
99% OF ASKING!

5452 ThIrD LINe

hILLSburGh

SOLD
99% OF ASKING wIThIN

A weeK 59 MApLe Ave,

uNIT #34 GeOrGeTOwN

$419,900

MLS# W2754524

• 3+1 Brdm Bungalow
• Fully Renovated
• Custom Kitchen
• Central Georgetown close to schools
• Large Private Lot

TasTefULLY renovaTeD sTUnner!

New prICe

OPen hOuse
12 kenney st. actOn sunday 2 - 4

OPen hOuse
44 weber dr, geOrgetOwn sunday 2 - 4

OPen hOuse
15 charles street sunday 2 - 4

New prICe $1,990,000

MLS# W2686053

• 3600 sq ft Bungaloft
• 5 bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms
• 2 car garage

25 acre esTaTe
In LImeHoUse!

$869,900

• 3 bdrm, 3 bath home
• 3rd story loft ideal for family rm
• Finished walk-out bsmt
• 2 car garage
MLS# W2739673

$499,900New prICe

• Completely Updated • Ravine Lot

• Located in the Downtown Core

• 3 Bdrm, 3 Bath Century Home

• .73 Acres backing on to Creek

DoWnToWn GeorGeToWn BeaUTY!!

GLen WILLIams masTerPIece

soUTH GeorGeToWn ravIne
DoUBLe oaKs sHoWPIece

In HaLTon

MLS# W2755040

$799,900New

PresTIGes GLen WILLIams
LocaTIon

MLS# W2753293

renovaTeD semI In GeorGeToWn!

$359,900

• Reno'd 3 + 2 Bedroom Semi

• Newer Main Floor Kitchen & Bath

• 2 Kitchens

• Separate Bsmt Entrance

SOLD
98% OF ASKING!

324 bArber DrIve

GeOrGeTOwN

SOLD
17 bANTING rOAD

GeOrGeTOwN

SOLD
18 bLACK CreeK

COurT

GeOrGeTOwN

• Convenient Halton Hills Location

• 3200 sq ft Shop

• 1 Bdrm Apartment

• 1200 sq.ft Commercial space

• Popular Indoor Mall Location

• 16.00 sq.ft. + T.M.I.

MLS# W2761476 MLS# W2769721

3 acresWITH sHoP
In LImeHoUse!

PrIme HWY 7,
GeorGeToWn LocaTIon

$449,900

• 3 Bedrooms • 3 Bathrooms
• Finished Basement
• Hardwood Throughout Main & 2nd Floor
MLS# W2769410

enD UnIT conDo/ToWn
In GeorGeToWn

New $284,900

• 2.5 Acres
• 3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms
• New Renovations
• Oversized Great Room
MLS# W2777595

$679,900New

#1 in
halton
hills**

• Renovated Kitchen & Bath
• 2 Kitchens
• Separate Entrance to Bsmt
• Walk to school
MLS# W2782230

$399,900

• 4 Bedroom, 4 Bath Home
• 3600 sq ft plus walk-out basement
• Backyard Oasis with Inground Pool
• French pattern slate floor on main level
• Impeccable Decor, Finishes & Design
MLS# W2761406

$949,900New prICe
• Exquisite Finishes And Decor
• 4300 Sqft + Finished Basement
• 4 + 1 Bedrooms, 5 Bathrooms
• Inground Pool with Mature
Landscape

MLS# W2773626

$1,274,900

• Exclusive Wildwood Estates
• 3800sqft plus Finished Basement
• Stunning Landscape with Inground
Pool & Cabana

• 4+1 Bedrooms
MLS# W2769660

$1,139,900New

• 3 Bdrm
• 2 Bath
• Deep Private Lot
MLS# W2781116

$307,5001ST AD 1ST AD

SOLD
IN The pArK AreA

101 ChArLeS ST.

GeOrGeTOwN
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